
Monohulls
OVERALL

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett

Out of Orbit 1 2 (6) (4) 2 (6) 4 1 3 1 30 14

More Dough 2 (6) 1 1 (5) (7) 3 2 4 4 35 17

Suzanne (6) 5 3 2 1 5 1 (6) (6) 5 40 22

Invader (12) (12) 2 6 3 3 2 5 (8) 3 56 24

Sassy (7) (7) 4 3 6 2 (8) 4 1 7 49 27

Trim 3 3 (12) (7) 4 4 5 3 (7) 6 54 28

Doctors Orders 4 1 5 5 (12) (12) 6 7 2 (8) 62 30

Fantasy 5 4 (7) (12) 7 1 7 (8) 5 2 58 31

Infinity 8 9 9 (12) (12) (12) 12 12 12 12 110 74

Baby Albatross 10 (12) (12) 8 (12) 12 12 12 12 12 114 78

RACE ONE

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Out of Orbit 0.9189 01:04:51 59.59 1 0.9333

More Dough 0.8845 01:07:49 59.98 2 0.8925

Trim 0.7658 01:19:02 60.52 3 0.7658

Doctors Orders 0.7214 01:24:56 61.27 4 0.7126

Fantasy 0.7198 01:27:00 62.62 5 0.7054

Suzanne 0.8045 01:18:17 62.98 6 0.7884

Sassy 0.8110 01:21:06 65.77 7 0.7948

Infinity 0.6845 01:49:55 75.24 8 0.6708

Baby Albatross 0.6545 DNF 10 0.6545

RACE TWO

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Doctors Orders 0.7126 01:23:38 59.60 1 0.7340

Out of Orbit 0.9333 01:05:07 60.77 2 0.9428

Trim 0.7658 01:20:10 61.39 3 0.7658

Fantasy 0.7054 01:27:03 61.41 4 0.7052

Suzanne 0.7884 01:19:38 62.78 5 0.7726

More Dough 0.8925 01:11:06 63.45 6 0.8746

Sassy 0.7948 01:22:45 65.77 7 0.7789

Infinity 0.6708 DNF 9 0.6708

Baby Albatross 0.6545 DNS 12 0.6545

RACE THREE

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

More Dough 0.8746 05:01:30 263.70 1 0.8784

Invader 0.8214 05:21:07 263.77 2 0.8247

Suzanne 0.7726 05:42:45 264.82 3 0.7726

Sassy 0.7789 05:42:10 266.51 4 0.7740

Doctors Orders 0.7340 06:12:30 273.41 5 0.7193

Out of Orbit 0.9428 05:01:46 284.50 6 0.9239

Fantasy 0.7052 06:46:52 286.94 7 0.6911

Infinity 0.6708 DNF 9 0.6708

Trim 0.7658 DNS 12 0.7658

Baby Albatross 0.6545 DNS 12 0.6545

RACE FOUR

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

More Dough 0.8784 01:59:19 104.80 1 0.9047

Suzanne 0.7726 02:20:15 108.36 2 0.7743

Sassy 0.7740 02:20:19 108.60 3 0.7740

Out of Orbit 0.9239 02:00:42 111.52 4 0.9055

Pagan 0.7298 02:35:53 113.76 NSE 0.7152

Doctors Orders 0.7193 02:40:59 115.80 5 0.7049

Tequila 0.7025 02:44:54 115.84 NSE 0.6885

Invader 0.8247 02:21:42 116.86 6 0.8082

Trim 0.7658 02:36:08 119.57 7 0.7505

Baby Albatross 0.6545 03:12:55 126.26 8 0.6414

RACE FIVE

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Suzanne 0.7743 01:22:31 63.89 1 0.7976

Out of Orbit 0.9055 01:11:49 65.03 2 0.9326

Invader 0.8082 01:23:00 67.08 3 0.8082



Trim 0.7505 01:29:24 67.09 4 0.7503

More Dough 0.9047 01:14:17 67.20 5 0.9030

Sassy 0.7740 01:28:32 68.52 6 0.7585

Fantasy 0.6911 01:44:11 72.01 7 0.6773

RACE SIX

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Fantasy 0.6773 01:33:47 63.52 1 0.6927

Sassy 0.7585 01:24:20 63.97 2 0.7703

Invader 0.8082 01:20:23 64.97 3 0.8082

Trim 0.7503 01:27:46 65.86 4 0.7402

Suzanne 0.7976 01:24:19 67.25 5 0.7816

Out of Orbit 0.9326 01:13:25 68.47 6 0.9140

More Dough 0.9030 01:20:36 72.78 7 0.8850

RACE SEVEN

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Suzanne 0.7816 02:43:03 127.44 1 0.8051

Invader 0.8082 02:38:18 127.94 2 0.8324

More Dough 0.8850 02:30:02 132.78 3 0.8850

Out of Orbit 0.9140 02:28:57 136.14 4 0.8957

Synchronicity 0.9201 02:36:05 143.61 NSE 0.9017

Trim 0.7402 03:14:50 144.22 5 0.7254

Doctors Orders 0.7049 03:31:10 148.85 6 0.6908

Fantasy 0.6927 03:41:15 153.26 7 0.6789

Sassy 0.7703 03:30:04 161.82 8 0.7549

RACE EIGHT

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Out of Orbit 0.8957 01:11:03 63.64 1 0.9226

More Dough 0.8850 01:14:17 65.74 2 0.9028

Trim 0.7254 01:32:27 67.06 3 0.7254

Sassy 0.7549 01:29:00 67.19 4 0.7535

Invader 0.8324 01:21:27 67.80 5 0.8234

Suzanne 0.8051 01:26:18 69.48 6 0.7890

Synchronicity 0.9017 01:19:21 71.55 NSE 0.8837

Doctors Orders 0.6908 01:47:09 74.02 7 0.6770

Fantasy 0.6789 01:58:30 80.45 8 0.6653

RACE NINE

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Sassy 0.7535 01:12:09 54.37 1 0.7761

Doctors Orders 0.6770 01:23:39 56.63 2 0.6910

Out of Orbit 0.9226 01:02:39 57.80 3 0.9226

More Dough 0.9028 01:04:10 57.93 4 0.9008

Fantasy 0.6653 01:27:58 58.52 5 0.6571

Suzanne 0.7890 01:14:49 59.03 6 0.7732

Trim 0.7254 01:22:09 59.59 7 0.7109

Invader 0.8234 01:14:00 60.93 8 0.8069

RACE TEN

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. POINTS NEW TCF

Out of Orbit 0.9226 01:24:06 77.59 1 0.9502

Fantasy 0.6571 02:01:40 79.94 2 0.6576

Invader 0.8069 01:39:09 80.00 3 0.8069

More Dough 0.9008 01:29:48 80.89 4 0.8909

Suzanne 0.7732 01:46:29 82.33 5 0.7577

Trim 0.7109 01:57:25 83.47 6 0.6967

Sassy 0.7761 01:52:05 86.99 7 0.7606

Doctors Orders 0.6910 02:08:28 88.76 8 0.6771


